Incident Date

5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003529

RMP21-003530

RMP21-003531

RMP21-003532

RMP21-003534

RMP21-003535
RMP21-003536

RMP21-003537
RMP21-003539

RMP21-003540

RMP21-003541
RMP21-003542
RMP21-003543

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4738 ARBOR DR
4720 ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2526 YARROW LN
2700 HAWK LN

2408 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2059 HICKS
RD

2059 HICKS RD
2101 HICKS RD
1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

4500 KINGS WALK DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1101 CARNEGIE ST
5600 ASTOR LN

3727 WREN LN

APPROX LOC: WEST
FRONTAGE RD

MEIER GAS

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

APPROX LOC: 4499
BARKER AVE

GROVE ST/ S WILKE RD
900 BLK CARNEGIE ST
3510 FREMONT ST

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
PEARL OF RM

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
BP STATION

BP STATION
MOBIL STATION

KINGSWALK CONDOS
NW RECOVERY

MID-AMERICA MGMT CORP

SUNBURST ACQUISTION

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
IMPROPER SECURITY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
STATION REPORT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/27/2021 8:19:03 AM



Incident Date

5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021

5/26/2021

5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003544

RMP21-003545
RMP21-003546

RMP21-003547

RMP21-003548

RMP21-003550
RMP21-003549
RMP21-003551

RMP21-003552
RMP21-003553

RMP21-003554

RMP21-003556
RMP21-003555

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

WEST FRONTAGE RD /
JODY CT

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL

WEST FRONTAGE RD /
BROOKWOOD WAY DR

1951 PLUM GROVE RD BMO HARRIS BANK

4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM

1100 GOLF RD TMOBILE

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

APPROX LOC:4203
PEACOCK CT

5650 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE
4641 ANGELINE CT

1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE

4851 WEBER DR
APPROX LOC: 3088
MEADOW DR

3203 PLUM GROVE DR
GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

1100 GOLF RD
1951 PLUM GROVE RD HARRIS BANK

GOLF PL / NEW WILKE RD

Incident

MOTORIST ASSIST

DOMESTIC
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

HAZARD
AMBULANCE CALL
FIGHT

FIGHT

BATTERY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 TEST CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
DISTURBANCE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/27/2021 8:19:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
5/26/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
5/26/2021 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA AMBULANCE CALL
5/26/2021 RMP21-003560 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 HIT AND RUN
5/26/2021 RMP21-003557 EUCLID AVE / PLUM PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD
5/26/2021 RMP21-003558 CRSSLF RD / ALGONQUIN VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021 RMP21-003559 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021 4641 ANGELINE CT AMBULANCE CALL
5/26/2021 RMP21-003561 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021 RMP21-003562 CRESLF RD / ALGONQUIN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021 RMP21-003563 5407 CHATEAU DR AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021 1735 ALGONQUIN RD OBERWEIS DAIRY WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021 2DGROO BROOKWOOD WAY CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021 4641 ANGELINE CT AMBULANCE CALL
5/26/2021 RMP21-003564 2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS WATERMAIN BREAK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021 RMP21-003565 2502 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021 QEPROX LOC:2400 GOLF EXTENDED STAY AMERICA WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021 RMP21-003567 2471 BENTON ST LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021 RMP21-003568 4613 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS MISSING JUVENILE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021 RMP21-003569 2785 ALGONQUIN RD SERVICE KINGS PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021 4700 KENILWORTH DR REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021 RMP21-003570 WILLIAMSBURG CT / PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CHAPMAN CT
5/26/2021 RMP21-003571 KIR OWL TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/27/2021 8:19:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

5/27/2021 8:19:03 AM



