



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/26/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003529	2526 YARROW LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021		2700 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003530	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021		APPROX LOC:2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003531	2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
5/26/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		4500 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003532	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021		1101 CARNEGIE ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003534	5600 ASTOR LN	MID-AMERICA MGMT CORP	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003535	3727 WREN LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
5/26/2021	RMP21-003536	APPROX LOC: WEST FRONTAGE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003537	MEIER GAS		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003539	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003540	APPROX LOC: 4499 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003541	GROVE ST / S WILKE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003542	900 BLK CARNEGIE ST	SUNBURST ACQUISTION	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003543	3510 FREMONT ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/27/2021 8:19:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/26/2021	RMP21-003544	WEST FRONTAGE RD / JODY CT		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003545	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003546	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021		WEST FRONTAGE RD / BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003547	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	HAZARD	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/26/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003548	1100 GOLF RD	TMOBILE	FIGHT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		FIGHT	
5/26/2021		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		BATTERY	
5/26/2021		APPROX LOC:4203 PEACOCK CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		5650 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003550	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ACCIDENT	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003549	4851 WEBER DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003551	APPROX LOC: 3088 MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003552	3203 PLUM GROVE DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003553	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003554	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/26/2021		1100 GOLF RD		VAGRANT COMPLAINT	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003556	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	HARRIS BANK	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003555	GOLF PL / NEW WILKE RD		ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/26/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003560	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	HIT AND RUN	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003557	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003558	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003559	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021		4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003561	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003562	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003563	5407 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021		1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021		4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/26/2021	RMP21-003564	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003565	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021		APPROX LOC:2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003567	2471 BENTON ST		LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003568	4613 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/26/2021	RMP21-003569	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021		4700 KENILWORTH DR		REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003570	WILLIAMSBURG CT / CHAPMAN CT		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/26/2021	RMP21-003571	KIR OWL		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER